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ALLERGEN CONTENT = 10
Our food is freshly prepared in a small, busy kitchen, so we can't guarantee our food or drink is
allergen-free. Please take care and speak to our team about our ingredients before you order
your food and drinks. Please remember to check our guide regularly as recipes do change CRUSTACEAN
from time to time — the last thing we want is for anyone being caught out by a new take on an MILK EGGS FISH SHELLFISH | TREENUTS | PEANUTS WHEAT SOYBEANS SESAME
old favorite. If you have any further queries please don't hesitate to send us an email
hey@farmerj.com or speak to a member of our team.
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BAKED GOODS ALLERGENS MILK EGGS FISH Cgﬂgmﬁgﬁ“ TREE NUTS PEANUTS WHEAT SOYBEANS SESAME
Chocolate Chip Cookie Egg, Milk, Soybeans | v v
Matcha + White Chocolate ,
. Egg, Milk, Soybeans | v v
Cookie 99. » 0¥
Oat + Cranberry Cookie
- . Egg, Milk, Wheat
Tahini Brownie 99, ’ ’ v v v v v

Soybeans, Sesame

Egg, Milk, Wheat,

Pistachio Olive QOil Cake Tree Nut - Pistachio

Banana Date Cake Wheat
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